General information about company

Scrip code 533001

NSE Symbol SOMICONVEY
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE323J01019

Name of the company

SOMI CONVEYOR BELTINGS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No
2 r\:\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whet}}er the Llsted Ent}ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a "
Category Nos. Of I;Iu(;l Ofai d Pzir(til_}; shares :]S;?;;OS' % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of sharéholders up e},qlfxity !zquityp underlying held (VII) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
1) shareholder am har har Depository | _ (IVy+ as per SCRR, Total as a
an }s]e?de(slv) ;e?des Receipts (V)+ (VI) 1957) (VII) As a Class eg: | Class % of
V) (VD) % of (A+B+C2) |y ey Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) & 7 6955787 6955787 |59.05 6955787 6955787 [59.05
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 4239 4823869 4823869 [40.95 4823869 4823869 |40.95
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CIl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 4246 11779656 11779656 | 100 11779656 11779656 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of S]h ares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | P1cd8ed o
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares - : shares (XID) | 0 bered | Number of
Category Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderiymng Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIID) cquity shares
Outstanding . " held in
(1) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
an securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of %of | form (XIV)
x) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa% |No. [total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) l‘gcromoter 59.05 6955787
Group
(B) Public 40.95 4001859
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 10957646




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly gl(;rgf Zﬁ;i:os‘ total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up Depository | (VII) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity Re(l:)ei s Y (IVy+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares |\ P Vi vy | 1957 (VIID | Class eg: | Class Total
held | VD VT | Ag % of X cgy Total Voting
(\% (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu 6955787 6955787 | 59.05 6955787 6955787 | 59.05
undivided Family
(s/‘\“)’('IT)"tal 7 6955787 6955787 |59.05 6955787 6955787 |59.05
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;nd 7 6955787 6955787 |59.05 6955787 6955787 |59.05
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)DH(A)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€))] Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders | 3979 1950564 1950564 | 16.56 1950564 1950564 | 16.56
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |6 549064 549064 | 4.66 549064 549064 |4.66
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 263 2324241 2324241 [19.73 2324241 2324241 [19.73
(specify)
(Sl‘g‘;f)‘”al 4239 4823869 4823869 |40.95 4823869 4823869 |40.95
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 4239 4823869 4823869 |40.95 4823869 4823869 |40.95
(B)2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 4246 11779656 11779656 | 100 11779656 11779656 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 4246 11779656 11779656 | 100 11779656 11779656 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledge('l or
0- No. of 0. D1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . o (XI11) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a 7
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding e percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and X - sa Sa | dematerialized
. Warrants capital) (XI)= (VII)H(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 0 0. form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. [total |No. |total
(a) | Shares |(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€)) Indian
(a) 59.05 6955787
(Slu)b—Total (A) 59.05 6955787
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 59.05 6955787
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AYDHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 16.56 1950554
(a(ii)) 4.66 549064
(e) 19.73 1502241
Sub-Total (B) 40.95 4001859
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
40.95 4001859
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)+HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABC2) 100 10957646
Total (A+B+C 100 10957646

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GAURAV
BHANSALI

OM KUMARI
BHANSALI

OM PRAKASH
BHANSALI
HUF

oM
PRAKASH
BHANSALI

PRIYA
BHANSALI

RUCHI
BHANSALI

VIMAL
BHANSALI

PAN (II)

ADDPBO0795R

ABFPB0643N

AAAHO7932H

AAYPB9950G

AGQPB6184Q

AIIPB0949H

ADDPB0794Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

572335

1091221

135000

4417011

68691

72689

598840

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

572335

1091221

135000

4417011

68691

72689

598840

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securit

ies (IX)

Class eg:X

572335

1091221

135000

4417011

68691

72689

598840

Class eg:y

Total

572335

1091221

135000

4417011

68691

72689

598840

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.86

9.26

1.15

37.5

5.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.15

5.08

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

572335

1091221

135000

4417011

68691

72689

598840

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6955787

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

6955787

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

59.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

6955787

Class eg:y

Total

6955787

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

59.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

59.05

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6955787

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAJENDRAKUMAR S BHIMRAJKA

VARSHA SHARAD SHAH

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AETPB8730P

AAJPS0624H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

275000

126607

401607

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

275000

126607

401607

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

275000

126607

401607

Class eg:y

Total

275000

126607

401607

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

233

1.07

3.41

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.07

3.41

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

275000

126607

401607

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1 2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category | Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JOSHNA
TRADING
PRIVATE
LIMITED

MANISH
TRADECOM
PRIVATE
LIMITED

ROYAL JAISAL
FINANCIAL
CONSULTANTS PVT
LTD

SAJOY
RUBBERS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SINA
CHEMTRADE
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AABCJ7088F

AAECMT7389P

AAECR2634L

AAKCS0552L

AAKCS0554N

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

20

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7835 2081230

286000

301732

382553

238000

298000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

7835 2081230

286000

301732

382553

238000

298000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.67

243

Number of Voting Rights held

in each clas

s of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

7835 2081230

286000

301732

382553

238000

298000

Class eg:y

Total

7835 2081230

286000

301732

382553

238000

298000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

17.67

243

2.56

3.25

2.02

2.53

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIIHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

17.67

2.56

3.25

2.02

2.53

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7835 1259230

301732

382553

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

Category

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

TRANSLAND SHARES PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AADCTI1253A

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—_

53

169

263

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

456183

66079

169097

2324241

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

456183

66079

169097

2324241

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

w

.87

0.56

1.44

19.74

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

456183

66079

169097

2324241

Class eg:y

Total

456183

66079

169097

2324241

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.87

0.56

1.44

19.74

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

19.74

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

456183

66079

169097

1502241

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of‘holdmg/ exercise of rlght of thg SBO lr;K
the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: | Date of
. creation
Passport Lo Passport | Whether by virtue of: acquisit
st. No. in ?2110131311;{ No. in gf“ol‘?alﬁly Rights on | of
No. case of . |\Appucable case of . |\Applicable distributable | Exerci Exercise signific:
Name PAN Nationality | in case of |Name PAN Nationality | in case of Voting istributable  Exercise | ¢
? i Any other ? . Any other | Shares rights dividend or |of Significant benefici
oreign is selected) oreign is selected) any other | control | | nterest
national national distribution
oM oM
I |PRAKASH |AAYPB9950G India AL | AAAHOT932H India 38.65 [38.65 |38.65 Yes | Yes 28-03-2(
BHANSALI
HUF
Total: | 38.65 |38.65 |38.65




